
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 50381512

Data publicarii	05.10.20	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 171,64 RON - 171,64 RON

Descriere: CIB MONOFAZAT CUIBM 5616 Buc 2 4,57 9,14 1,7366 CDD ALS45 .METALIC EON 8615 Buc 2 5,04 10,08 1,9152 SCHE 1P+N 25A 4.5KA EZ9P32625 19638 Buc 1 17,6 17,6 3,344 DOZA PT 100x100 IP55 SCAME 685.004 9145 Buc 2 5,59 11,18 2,1242 CANAL CABLU 25x16 PVC 16403 ML 6 0,85 5,1 0,969 CORP ILUM LED 16W IP40 (fiag) LEDOR 14497 DISPERSOR include TV de 0.90 lei 16354 Buc 4 16,5 66 12,54 HZ SLIM PRIZA DUBLA PT CP IP20 65421 include TV 0.05 lei 1442 Buc 1 11,2 11,2 2,128 HZ SLIM PRIZA SIMPLA PT CP 65411 include TV 0.05 lei 1441 Buc 1 6,14 6,14 1,1666 HZ SLIM COMUTATOR PT MODENA 65015 1438 Buc 1 7,3 7,3 1,387 CABLU MYYM 3x4 14509 ML 6 4,65 27,9 5,301
